Agege la JJ Oba Remo road,Agege Ajakaye/Arigidi/Elicana Asphaltic Concrete
Awori/Adesokan 820 Asphaltic Concrete
Orile Agege Igbayilola/Kusoro/Olabode Olaiya Road 864 Asphaltic Concrete
ILogbe street 562 Interlocking pavement stone
Ajeromi-
Ifelodun Ajeromi Uzor street 790 Interlocking pavement stone
Akogun road 680 Interlocking pavement stone
Ifelodun Adekoya/Owoyemi street 930 Interlocking pavement stone
Adejiyan street 565 Interlocking pavement stone
Alimosho Alimosho Jimoh Akinremi/Ogunbiyi street 947 Asphaltic Concrete
Olarewaju/Soyombo Alaka street 563 Asphaltic Concrete
Olawale cole 395 Asphaltic Concrete
Oki Road 650 Asphaltic Concrete
Ayobo Ipaja Baba Kaka street 935 Asphaltic Concrete
Yusuf street 603 Asphaltic Concrete
Egbe Idimu Community road,Agodo 822 Asphaltic Concrete
Oduwole street 810 Asphaltic Concrete
Igando Ikotun Tanimowo/Oladepo/Abibatu 762 Asphaltic Concrete

Rufia Ashimi/Abuba Anthony street 746 Asphaltic Concrete



Amowo-Odofin

Apapa

Badagry

Epe

Mosan Okunola

Amowo odofin

Oriade

Apapa

Iganmu

Badagry

Badagry West

Olurunda

Epe

Awori street Akinogun

1st Avenue Abesan Estate

Agidimo Road Jakande Estate
512 Road Festac Town
Omila Street,Onireke Barrack

Ade Oshodi Street

Itapeju/mushin Road
Payne Crescent/Oniru
Akosile street off Gaskiya

Sadiku/Oluwatoyin/Ajagbe/adunni

NTA Ahorosa/Honvi Quaters
Togbe Ewhe/Sunny Ajose
Zanga/Zongo/Baale Ogologbo
Asheri/Ashe/Baale/Yoyosekume
Magbon street

Oko-Afor Ilogbo-Eremi

4th Avenue & Avenue Road Epe

Akewusola/Muritala Bada Street

302
513

360
700
955
685

400
680
364
850

580
800
650
720
800
900

806
584

Asphaltic Concrete

Asphaltic Concrete

Interlocking pavement stone
Interlocking pavement stone
Interlocking pavement stone

Interlocking pavement stone

Asphaltic Concrete
Asphaltic Concrete
Asphaltic Concrete

Asphaltic Concrete

Interlocking pavement stone
Interlocking pavement stone
Interlocking pavement stone
Interlocking pavement stone
Interlocking pavement stone

Interlocking pavement stone

Asphaltic Concrete

Asphaltic Concrete



EtiOsa

Ibeju-Lekki

Ifako-Ijaye

Eredo

Ikosi-Ejirin

Epe-Ikorodu Road

Lekki Epe Expressway

Igbo Efon

Victoria Island

Ikoyi/Obalende 24

Lekki-Epe Expressway

Lekki

Ogba

Ojokoro

Tokunbo Olamoyegun street
Oba Salau/Bade/Odomola
Rala Oluwo Str. Ketu

Wakati Adurami Str. Odo Ayandolu

Bashoru Alayande Gomez
Makarious Streer Ajah

Catholic Church Gbangbala Rd Ikate
Gbara/Oseni Street Maiyegun
Balarabe Musa Str.

Molade Okoya Street

Ijeh Road

Macgregor Street

Isale Ebute Street/Oba Atiku St.Onmedu

Imale Talafia Street
Apakin Street

Idotun Street

Ogunsola/Salako/Mokoolu Str.
Adeyemi Crescent/Odenike Lane

Ikereku/Adetola Street

558
900
708
624

724
568
520
818
910
584
615
621

1104
750
850
650

600
680
1050

Asphaltic Concrete
Asphaltic Concrete
Asphatic Concrete

Asphatic Concrete

Interlocking Paving Stone
Interlocking Paving Stone
Interlocking Paving Stone
Interlocking Paving Stone
Interlocking Paving Stone
Interlocking Paving Stone
Interlocking Paving Stone

Interlocking Paving Stone

Interlocking Paving Stone
Interlocking Paving Stone
Interlocking Paving Stone

Interlocking Paving Stone

Asphatic Concrete
Asphatic Concrete

Asphatic Concrete



Ikeja

Ikorodu

Kosofe

No 2 Obafemi Awolowo Way

Ojodu

Onigbogbo

Ikorodu Central

IkoroduNorth

Ikorodu West

Imota

[jede

Igbogbo/Bayeku

Ogudu

Folashade Str. Jjaye Alakuko

Babaponle Street
Odewale/Makinde Street
Bashiru Street

Adeyemi Alao Ondo Street
Adeniji Adenuga/Bakinson Str.
Worship Center
Adaraloye/Oladunni Street
Ogunwomoju Ajebori/Ogbon Street
By Pass to Behappy/Pastor Okon
Ita Oloja Road Odogunyan

Ikot Ekan Street (1)
Jerinatu/Faniyi/Kayode
Ajagunro Road

Igbaju Township Road

Faulat Ajoke/Salu Str.

Aguda Street Oke Eletu

Ajose Street Ibeshe

Oluwo Amoju Moshood/Hassan Olayinka

Gafari Balogun Street Ogudu

1200

925
535
470
860
543
782
808
486
460
600
565
379
750
750
762
746
700
665

535

Asphatic Concrete

Asphatic Concrete
Asphatic Concrete
Asphatic Concrete
Asphatic Concrete
Asphatic Concrete
Asphatic Concrete
Asphatic Concrete
Asphatic Concrete
Asphatic Concrete
Asphatic Concrete
Asphatic Concrete
Asphatic Concrete
Asphatic Concrete
Asphatic Concrete
Asphatic Concrete
Asphatic Concrete

Asphatic Concrete

Interlocking Paving Stone

Asphatic Concrete



Lagos Island

Lagos
Mainland

Mushin

Ikosi-Isheri

Agboyi-Ketu

Lagos Island

Lagos Island East

Lagos Mainland

Yaba

Mushin

Odi-olowo

Taiwo Street

Olanipekun Str/Solomon Nira Aluko rd
Irepodun Ogunnaike Str.

Lawal Adeyemi Street

Alapere/Olakunle/Kushimo Str.

Massey/Alli street
Foresythe street
Docemo(Dosumu) street

Enuowa street

Ibadan street
Kadare street
Akinsola/Bankole str

Tokunbo street

Ijaiye street Itire
Buari/Adebule/Anipele
Esther Osiyemi street

Ayantuga street

695

260/566

770
846
733

597
720
731
550

970
565
420
695

510
925
700
780

Asphatic Concrete
Asphatic Concrete
Asphatic Concrete
Asphatic Concrete

Asphatic Concrete

Asphaltic Concrete

Asphaltic Concrete

Asphaltic Concrete

Asphaltic Concrete
Asphaltic Concrete
Asphaltic Concrete

Asphaltic Concrete

Asphaltic Concrete
Asphaltic Concrete
Asphaltic Concrete

Asphaltic Concrete



Ojo

Oshodi-Isolo

Somolu

Surulere

Ojo

Olo-awori

Iba

Ejigbo

Isolo

Oshodi/Isolo

Shomolu

Bariga

Surulere

Coker-aguda

Ajakaye Road/College Road
Akinre Isoko/Dada Str.
Ketu Adaloko Road

Otunba Oloto Road

Alaba Rago

PPL(Ora Str, to Kaka Bakare Str.)

Ifoshi street

Ona Iwamimo Str
Nwachukwu/Olusesi Street
Ajose/Adegbite/Temitope/Ilasamaja
Babadanla/Suwebatu/Oluwast

Odalume/Oluwani Street (2)

Emmanuel/Albert Street
Sholanke/Mofowuko
Taiwo/Tapa Street

Popoola/Odemeri Street

Modele/Matthew Street
Ayalara Str/Omolulo/Ibidun Str

Savannah Str/Bolaji Banwo

650
810
650
900
880
770

951
892
830
730
581
710

565
920
430
830

480
1278
613

Interlocking paving stone
Interlocking paving stone
Interlocking paving stone
Interlocking paving stone
Interlocking paving stone

Asphaltic Concrete

Asphaltic Concrete
Asphaltic Concrete
Asphaltic Concrete
Asphaltic Concrete
Asphaltic Concrete

Asphaltic Concrete

Asphaltic Concrete
Asphaltic Concrete
Asphaltic Concrete

Asphaltic Concrete

Asphaltic Concrete
Asphaltic Concrete

Interlocking paving stone



Karimu St/Igunnu Str 895 Interlocking paving stone
Itire-ikale Ijesha Road 810 Asphaltic Concrete

Adesina Street Ijesha 1200 Asphaltic Concrete















